Score Type: Stableford
CourselTee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

= © 0 N o o »» WU N - |u
> :

PN
N =~

Name

Jenny JONES
Sondra WILLIAMS
Pauline PIERCE
Jane WILLIAMS
Christine JONES
Sue WALMSLEY
Alison JONES
Helen OWENS
Jean BATTEN JONES
Katie McCOLL
Julia JONES
Jeanette PARRY

Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Result

Past Captain's Competition (07/10/2018)

Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

Hcp Points New Exact

16¢ (16)
31c (31)
21c (21)
3c (23)
26¢ (26)
16¢ (16)

N
(¢}

o

17¢ (17)
19¢ (19)
27

o

N
(¢)

9c (29)
20)

20c (20)

(
(
(
(27)
(
20c (
(

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

36
34
33
33
32
29
29
28
23
22
20
19

15.6
31.4
213
22.9
25.8
15.7
16.6
19.1
26.8
29.2
20.3
20.3

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 11/11/2018



