Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Result Past Captain's Competition (07/10/2018)

Score Type: Stableford Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red) Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	Name	<u>Нср</u>	Points	<u>New Exact</u>
1	Jenny JONES	16c (16)	36	15.6
2	Sondra WILLIAMS	31c (31)	34	31.4
3	Pauline PIERCE	21c (21)	33	21.3
4	Jane WILLIAMS	23c (23)	33	22.9
5	Christine JONES	26c (26)	32	25.8
6	Sue WALMSLEY	16c (16)	29	15.7
7	Alison JONES	17c (17)	29	16.6
8	Helen OWENS	19c (19)	28	19.1
9	Jean BATTEN JONES	27c (27)	23	26.8
10	Katie McCOLL	29c (29)	22	29.2
11	Julia JONES	20c (20)	20	20.3
12	Jeanette PARRY	20c (20)	19	20.3

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!